
YOUR PARTNER IN CRIME®

Fidelity / Crime Division

Capacity

•	 $50,000,000 for Standard Products
•	 $50,000,000 for Fine Art
•	 $65,000,000 for Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion

Financial Strength

•	 AM Best Rating: “A+” (Superior) 
•	 S&P Rating: “A+”  

Underwriting Company 

•	 �Great American Insurance Company (admitted)

Desired Classes of Business 

•	 Mercantile
•	 Financial Institutions
•	 Registered Management Investment Companies (Mutual Funds)
•	 Fiduciary Dishonesty (Investment Advisor)
•	 Governmental
•	 Small Business Crime
•	 Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion
•	 Casinos & Gaming
•	 Check Cashing
•	 Security Guards
•	 Program Business
•	 Armored Car/Valuables
•	 Mining 
•	 Fine Art

Why Us

•	 Stand-alone crime division
•	 Extensive industry experience
•	 Tailor made coverages
•	 Experienced in-house claim staff
•	 Underwriting Teams across North America
•	 Prompt and accurate policy issuance
•	 Relationship with global risk mitigation firm
•	 Licensed in all 50 states and Canada

Great American’s Fidelity / Crime Division has been 

providing monoline crime coverage in the United States 

since 1995. We offer $50 million in capacity for Mercantile, 

Financial Institution, Governmental, Armored Car/Valuables, 

Fine Art and Specialized Products. We also offer $65 million 

in capacity for our Kidnap, Ransom & Extortion coverage.

We can tailor coverages to meet the specific needs of our 

clients. Our most experienced Claims and Underwriting staff 

average over 30 years in their respective fields. This experience, 

combined with our specialized products, has contributed to our 

consistent growth within the marketplace. The Fidelity / Crime 

Division is now the 3rd largest crime insurer in North America.

Patrick Shannon
Director
pshannon@gaig.com
860-285-0034

Tyrone Bell
Manager
trbell@gaig.com
860-298-7310

Amanda Atcheson
Account Manager
aatcheson@gaig.com
207-800-5535

Eric Bowen
Senior Account Executive
ebowen@gaig.com
315-720-5101

Devin McGowan
Account Executive
dmcgowan@gaig.com
860-298-2518

Alec Rivera
Account Executive
arivera@gaig.com
617-721-9568

Michael Marino
Director
mmarino@gaig.com
860-298-7301

Steve Arduini
Account Manager
sarduini@gaig.com
860-298-7326

Tara Proulx
Account Manager
tproulx@gaig.com
860-298-7306

Chad Fowler
Senior Account Executive
cfowler@gaig.com
860-683-4706

Michael Rametta
Account Executive
mrametta@gaig.com
617-721-9568

Divisional President

Stephanie M. Hoboth

INSURANCE COMPANY

Great American Insurance Group, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. Coverage is subject to underwriting. Coverage description is summarized. Refer to the actual 
policy for a full description of applicable terms, conditions, limits and exclusions. In the U.S.: Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company and Great 
American Security Insurance Company, authorized insurers in all 50 states and the DC. In Canada: All insurance products are subject to the limitations and conditions 
in the applicable policy or certificate of insurance in force at the time of purchase or enrolment and applicable legislation. Policies are underwritten by  Great American 
Insurance Company – Canadian Branch, a foreign insurer authorized to insure risks in all Canadian Provinces and Territories. The Chief Agency of the Canadian Branch of 
Great American Insurance Company is located at Suite 3200, Bay Adelaide Centre – North Tower, 40 Temperance St., Toronto,  Ontario, M5H 0B4 Canada. Great American 
Insurance Company is not responsible for any non-compliance with the applicable Insurance Act in your province or territory and any applicable marketing guidelines 
issued by a regulatory authority with jurisdiction. © 2024 Great American Insurance Company. All rights reserved. 0099-FIC (03/25)
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